Project
Item#
FCSI Section
Quantity
Date
STANDARD FEATURES
 Cooking capacity for up to six 12”x20”x2.5” deep steam
table pans

24.89 1.62 3.25
[632 mm] [41 mm] [83 mm]
 POWER CORD
 3/4" MGHT
 AUTOFILL  8.44
 UNITS ONLY  [214 mm]
   3.81
  2.44 [97 mm]
  [62 mm]
15.55 4.45 18.00 2.44
[395 mm] [113 mm] [457 mm] [62 mm]
RIGHT SIDE VIEW  REAR VIEW
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW NEMA
Plug Amps
Steam PRO ™, Counter Top, 208V, Electric
SP208-6-1-AF 208/60/1 6.23 L6-30P 29.95
SP208-10-1-AF 208/60/1 10.0 6-50P 48.08
SP208-10-3-AF 208/60/3 10.0 L15-30P 27.76
SP208-14-3-AF 208/60/3 14.4 15-50P 39.97
Steam PRO ™, Counter Top, 240V, Electric
SP240-6-1-AF 240/60/1 6.23 L6-30P 25.96
SP240-10-1-AF 240/60/1 10.0 6-50P 41.67
SP240-10-3-AF 240/60/3 10.0 L15-30P 24.06
SP240-14-3-AF 240/60/3 14.4 15-50P 34.64
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW NEMA Plug
 Amps
Steam PRO ™, Counter Top, 208V, Electric
SP208-6-1-MF 208/60/1 6.23 L6-30P 29.95
SP208-10-1-MF 208/60/1 10.0 6-50P 48.08
SP208-10-3-MF 208/60/3 10.0 L15-30P 27.76
SP208-14-3-MF 208/60/3 14.4 15-50P 39.97
Steam PRO ™, Counter Top, 240V, Electric
SP240-6-1-MF 240/60/1 6.23 L6-30P 25.96
SP240-10-1-MF 240/60/1 10.0 6-50P 41.67
SP240-10-3-MF 240/60/3 10.0 L15-30P 24.06
SP240-14-3-MF 240/60/3 14.4 15-50P 34.64
SMSD - SS623
Page 2 of 3
◼n 7601 Honeywell Drive ◼n Fort Wayne, IN 46825 ◼n Toll Free: 844-437-6328 ◼n Fax: 260-203-5422 ◼n Website: www.sterlingsteampro.com
26.50